

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).11907-11908/2018

N. SATHYANATHAN AND SONS (P) LTD. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N. SWAMINATHAN (DECEASED) BY HIS L.R.S. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) NO. 11907-11908 OF 2018 IS TO BE LISTED
IA No. 76635/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION
IA No. 77534/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION
IA No. 76636/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION
APPLN. & IA No. 77537/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
SUBSTITUTION APPLN.)

Date : 23-11-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) *Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Ms. Stuti Krishn, Adv.
Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR
Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Wazir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Singh, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel appearing for
the petitioners, list the matters after two weeks.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

*Appearance not given.

